		az
	via .	000
(5/5/2011)	VALL JASM ZIZI	V WAS GILKK
INS. CASE OWNER	CC T (AVAIONI TITU)	/ IDAC
Surveyor:	CANNAL DOE ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time / 30 [ A [ LG . Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	2
Insured Vehicle No	SMH 88527 . Claim No.	59mont9 (136528
Name of Insured	pands Youtr minter ( Donb Ying mints)	
Insured Tel No.	D.O.A: 13 A LA Place of Accide	1
Excess Sec II :S3		
Is driver the owner		2
If NO. Driver Nan	PARTY CONTROL TO THE PARTY CON	T: (YE)/ NO : TP GIA REPORT: (YE)/ NO
Driver Tel		y: W Final ; Tes/180
GBH 308	<u> </u>	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date: Time		
	2361/2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting by (1st):
	DINE	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
	- A LANK	Non-Reporting Its (Final): Notification Its (if non-pickup):
9/10/19-	V DI GIA Rec'd	call of: 7 Walled
-11		After call lir to Ol:
1/1/4	TO IMAI VOL	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
ML	Per cox to to Urandia LOD)	Notification let (if non-pickup)  After call let to Ol:
13/13	WD, M. TO SELK Mandage.	Authorisation To Act:
30/12-		Release Voucher:
7/2	SCHOOL ON SIE 4700 DV SEND CENDER DV LON)	Final Repair Bill:
70/7 =	DA IN T BRITISH ROLL	Towing Invoice
-74		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mundate/Reject Instruction:
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
Andrew V. Car. Manual Control of		Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Contiem with: SS 576.50 (2 days)Reductions FS06.11 # 92	Confirm by: Call Call Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 3/3/2/20 Confirm with (AVV/AV)	Email Cal
Final Liability:	(Agrand / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: [WASS]		
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	\$5 — ( days) \$5, \( \text{\$0} \cdot \( \text{\$0} \)	00001251211
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 (5 x days)	(1/10 m)
LOR only LOU mily	LOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one]	UL
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.45	sh control and the same of the
Medical: Disbursement:	ITE.	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS -	3) Survey (ee:
Total:	ss -10/-9/ 177/ml Sum 55: 700, 00	1
FINAL PAYMENT	The state of the s	Ermail Cal
Payee 1:	is 760 00 Esteem Performance Pte	Utd
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55 Name 2: 55 Name 3:	
Cales of Phillies is Select	[1400 E-54]	

TOTAL



## ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

	Repair Estimates	GBH 3089 J	
Parts	(a) Cost / List Price Items	5	Not Northeria
	Plus/Less	0	
	Total of Cost / List		
	(b) Nett Price Items	\$ 3,352.90	LIOCAUTA Containing hence notify the Repairer of the following:
	Less 10%	\$ 335.29	To compare the comparing     To compare the comparing starting     To compare the comparing starting     To make the comparing starting
	Total of Nett Item	\$ 3,017.61	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PAR
	(c) Special Nett Items	\$ 429.00	With the last transport of the state of the
Total I	Parts Cost	\$ 3,446.61	Actions in contrast of Payment Deposit on
Labou	ır	\$ 2,890.00	Disc
Total		\$ 6,336.61	
	me of Surveyor	7% G.S.T.	Kennerh
	mpany	E	CKIC
	rvey conducted on	8 <u>-</u>	1/10/19 at 11-200m
Re	marks By Surveyor		
(a)	The repair of this vehicle is	authorized / is not authorized unt	il further notice.
(b)	Recommended Days of Reg	pair :	OZ day(s)
(c)	Resurvey	Required / Net Required	fired
(d)	Excess	.\$	D .
(e)	Signature of surveyor	÷ -	fe Date: 1/10/19



## ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

#### Spare Parts

Vehicle No. : Make & Model : Chassis No : GBH 3089 J NISSAN NV200 VSKYBAM20Z0156680

Submit By : Year Manufacture : Engine No. : JENNY

e : 2017

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	Sh	1	\$294.00	S.N	*
2	Rear bumper	R	1	\$624.80	N	×
3	Rear bumper clip	Nn	10	\$35.00	N	×
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Su	1	\$45.50	N	X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	Sm	1	\$45.50	N	×
6	Rear bumper bracket LH	n	1	\$38.80	N	X
7	Rear bumper bracket RH	n	1	\$38.80	N	×
8	Rear bumper reinforcement	n	1	\$186.60	N	×
9	Tail door LH	n	1	\$1,404.90	N	×
10	Tail door lock	A	1	\$95.90	N	×
11	Tail door Hinge LH - Upper	7	1	\$90.90	N	×
12	Tail door Hinge LH - Lower	1	1	\$90.90	N	X
13	Tail door emblem	na	1	\$65.00	N	
14	Tail door garnish (Black)	Sm	4	\$361.50	N	1
15	Wording "NV200"	M	1	\$70.00	N	
16	70/KM sticker	ne	1	\$20.00	S.N	15/m
17	"6" PAX" sticker	na	- 1	\$20.00	S.N	×
18	Tail door glass moulding LH	MV	4	N/A		
19	Tail door glass sealant LH	nn	1	\$50.00	S.N	×
20	Tail Lamp LH	Sim	1	\$158.80	N	1
21	Rear number plate	SI	1	\$45.00	S.N	X
22						
23						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829 Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N



## ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

#### Labour

Vehicle No.	3	GBH 3089 J	Submit By	1	Carmen Lim	
Make & Model	1	NISSAN NV200	Year of Manufacture :		2017	

		Price
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
REPAIR AREA. (TAL DOOR LH,TAIL DOOR RH,REAR BUMPER,	\$1,000.00	2001
END PANEL)		
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
REPAIR AREA. (TAIL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER,	\$1,000.00	2001
END PANEL)		
TO check wiring	\$50.00	X
To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	X
To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim ~~	\$150.00	X
to assist work load.		
To tuff coat.	\$150.00	×
To transfer boot mechanism to new boot	\$150.00	X
To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and	\$120.00	X
sealing		
To do art work (Tail door RH)	\$150.00	X
	REPAIR AREA. (TAL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL)  TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (TAIL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL)  TO check wiring  To remove & refit reverse sensor  To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim  to assist work load.  To tuff coat.  To transfer boot mechanism to new boot  To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and sealing	REPAIR AREA. (TAL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER, \$1,000.00 END PANEL)  TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (TAIL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER, \$1,000.00 END PANEL)  TO check wiring \$50.00  To remove & refit reverse sensor \$120.00  To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim \$150.00  to assist work load. \$150.00  To transfer boot mechanism to new boot \$150.00  To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and \$120.00  Sealing

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

Monu

P. Carmin



## Service Request Details

Claim

59M021Z9

Reference

None &

Loss Date

September 13, 2019

Report Date

Sep 30, 2019 8:59:25 AM

Request Date

September 30, 2019

Due Date

October 7, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

GBH3089J

Menu

Model

NISSAN

Service Address

#### Primary Contact/Insured

PANG YONG MING (PENG YONGMING) 37 SURIN AVENUE, 535627, Singapore

ym5589@gmail.com

#### Claim Handler

OH Vale

6568804897

vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History Documents

Assessment

0

Metrics

Notes

New N

TYPE

SENT

9/30/19 1:43 PM

FROM

OH Vale

SUBJECT

NON REPORTING-VO

BODY

#### **KUMAR Shailendra**

From:

jenny chong <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, September 27, 2019 6:23 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

carmen lim; serence ctc

Subject:

[EXTERNAL] REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY GBH3089J

Attachments:

GBH 3089J.PDF

Categories:

Shailendra

Dear Sir/Madam,

# NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Goldbell car rental Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no.GBH 3089 J

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address: BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 #01-259 (S) 569536

Tel: 8799 0066 / 6566 2112

Fax: 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-mentioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

We will email GIA report to you once ready

We are prefer LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd- KENNETH to survey the car.



Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards

#### Jenny Chong

Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829

E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)

www.esteemperformance.com









51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 October, 2019

PANG YONG MING (PENG YONGMING) 37 SURIN AVENUE, Singapore 535627

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19017176/gb3

YOUR REF

: SMH 8852J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 8852J & GBH 3089J ON 13/09/2019 ALONG/AT PIE TOWARDS JURONG EAST BEFORE OLD POLICE ACADEMY

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/motor-claims">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/motor-claims</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com">CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com</a> or deliver it by hand to <a href="mailto:51 Ubi Avenue 1">51 Ubi Avenue 1</a>, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6749 4274 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Cecilia Chong Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

## Date: 20/12/2019

#### Survey Details:

Date of loss	13-Sep-19
Date of appointment	30-Sep-19
Date of survey	1-Oct-19
Location of survey	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

### Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	GBH 3089J
Make and Model	NISSAN NV200
Date of registration	12/4/2018
Excess	
Market Value	\$41,000
Parf Rebate	\$28,876
Nett Loss	\$12,124

## Repair details:

6 336 61

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 136.50
Check items (estimate)	\$ (4)
Labour	\$ 400.00
Total	\$ 536.50
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -
Number of days for repair	2



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## Remarks:

ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
١	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 574.06	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ 200.00	2days x \$100
Loss of rental	\$	
Loss of income	\$	
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	
Others	\$ 	
Proposed Total	\$ 781.51	

Menu



# <MANDATE IA> - S9M021Z9 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 8852J & GBH 3089J ON 13/09/2019}

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA S27 - INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST, WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$781.51 (CLAIMING LOU), MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CCL 20/12/2019

Reply



## ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Aug Mo Rio Industrial Park 2, #01-259/01-251, Singapore 569536.

Tel: 6484 1221 Fax: 6484 7829

185 Sin Ming Drive (Inside Vicom) Singapore 575718.

tel: 6753 2112 Fax: 6451 0394

Co. Reg No.: 200005485N GST Reg No.: 20-0005485-N

M/S: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

A'ITN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

SMH8852J

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 13/09/2019

TP Vch Reg No: SMH8852J

Claim No:

CER1301894

Final No:

CIV1302479

Date:

04 Nov 2019

Policy No:

999994313

Veh Reg No:

GBH3089J

Make/Model:

NISSAN NV200 1.5 MT

Chassis No:

VSKYBAM20Z0156680

Engine No:

K9KE628D418871

Reg. Date:

12/04/2018

#### Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :GBH3089J

Description	1	Quantity	List Price	Amount
Others			<u>S\$</u>	55
COST FOR	REPAIR	TPCS	536.50	
			536.50	536.50
			Total	S\$ 536.50
		Add GST	@ 7%	37.56
		Total Amount F	ayable	S\$ 574.06

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR AND CENTS SIX ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 01/10/2019

For Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

E. & O. E.

AUTHORISE SIGNATU



# Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M021Z9 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 8852J & GBH 3089J ON 13/09/2019}

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

Hi Pls proceed as per IA-VO

Reply



#### ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569538. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Your Ref: SMH8852J

Our Ref: CIV1302479/GBH3089J

Date :

17-12-19

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

RE

: ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBH3089J & SMH8852J

ACCIDENT DATE

13-09-2019

ACCIDENT ALONG

PIE TOWARDS JURONG EAST BEFORE OLD POLICE ACADEM

We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GBH3089J which was involved in the captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis)

	accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured for your consideration.	SMH8852J	we are subr	nitting these
1	Cost of repair		S \$	574.06
2	Loss of use 2 days @ \$120 / day		S \$	240.00
3	Surveyor Fee		S \$	0.00
4	GIA report fees (S\$ 15.00 for search fee & S\$ 14.00 for each report fee)		S \$	0.00
5	LTA Fee		S \$	7.49
			8.8	821.55

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Authorization letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA search
- d) GIA report(s) / result
- e) Insurance certificate,etc.....

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Carmen Lim

Claims Executive

Email: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg

Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1901	7176/Kga3q2
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 13-03-2020	
ATT	N:VALE OH		Code: ASM	
1.	HE THE RESERVE	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SMH 8852J	Veh. Inspected	GBH 3089J
	Policy No.	VPA/P2247378	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M021Z9	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN NV200	c.c	1461
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	VSKYBAM20Z0156680	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	48558	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.	2000	Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	2 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	2 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	- 1 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	1 mm
4.	A LEGICAL	Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	6	
5.	OF REAL PROPERTY.	Gene	eral Information	THE PARTY IN
	Accident Date	13/09/2019	Inspection Date	01/10/2019
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE P	TELTD	
		BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL P #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	PARK 2	

Estimate Days of Repair

2 Working Days



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 3089J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	624.80	-
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	_35.00	9
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (N) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	45.50	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (N) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	45.50	15
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	≥ 38.80	-
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	38.80	- 5
-1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	186.60	
1	TAIL DOOR LH (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,404.90	12
1	TAIL DOOR LOCK (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	/ 95.90	
1	TAIL DOOR HINGE LH-UPPER (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	90.90	
1	TAIL DOOR HINGE LH -LOWER (N) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	<b>/ 90.90</b>	
1	TAIL DOOR EMBLEM (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	TAIL DOOR GARNISH (BLACK) (N) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	<b>361.50</b>	
- 1	WORDING 'NV200' (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
1	TAIL DOOR GLASS MOULDIN LH (N) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	1	
1	TAIL LAMP LH (N) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	158.80	~
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-335.29	-13.50
			3,017.61	121.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	294.00	
T	70/KM STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	15.00
	'6 PAX' STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	-
	TAIL DOOR GLASS SEALANT LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	J 45.00	
			429.00	15.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19017176/Kga3q2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

536.50

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (TAL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL). INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH, REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH, REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, TAIL DOOR LH, TAIL DOOR LOCK, TAIL DOOR HINGE LH-LOWER.		1,000.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (TAIL DOOR LH ,TAIL DOOR RH,REAR BUMPER,END PANEL).		1,000.00	200.00
	TO CHECK WIRING .	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	12
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR .	NOT NECESSARY	_ 120.00	57
	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT.	NOT NECESSARY	- 150.00	12
	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR AND SEALING.	NOT NECESSARY	× 120.00	
	TO DO ART WORK .(TAIL DOOR RH).	NOT NECESSARY	/ 150.00	14
			2,890.00	400.00
_	GRAND TOTAL		6,336.61	536.50

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19017176/Kga3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply an the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

3/19/2020

Signification - Unit AUTO CONSULTANCES PTT (111) (73) +

CLAIMS MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Walt for: Approve invoice Add Impro Next Ship Actions CC4/A5M19G17176/Kga3q2

CIB-CIDS93

Registration #

30 Sep 2019 8:59:25 AM

Report Date

13 September 2019

Lors Date

59M02129

Reference

30 September 2019

Request Date

NISSAN

Service Address

DAGE

Primary Contact/Insured

LIKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Due Date

Third Party Wehide Damage

Type of toss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

PANG YONG MING (PENG YONGMING) 37 SURIN AVENUE 535627, Singapore ym5589@gmail.com

OH Vale 6568804897 vale oh@axa.com.sg

Claim Handler

History Documents. Assessment Decument Sulfype Mestages Invoices

Additional Instructions

Notes

Metrics

+ Upped Documents

Accident Statement

Reports & Statement

Merimen

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=139528&tab=invoices

10
8
8
3
I
븀
2
88
10
8
T
9
윤
5
₹
in o
2
ĕ
8
0
2
99
5
뷮
ě
금
ē
Ď.
-6
2
30
1
E
王
\$
98
급
2
4
9
6
ö
6
2
9
3
0
2
ş
5
5
5
0
7
듶
용
8
65
틍
0
8
8
8
e e
8
artcl
E
40
8
-
http
_

Эмми	Merr	348-1495	AUTHOR	DATE
Libitimoice1 (T) pdf	Prodes	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
LTA SEARCH pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
LKKinspersten (Z) poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
LROCAGustmentla (Zludf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
■PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMad!	Forms / Claim Documents	Sabstraction / Discharge Voucher	LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
LETTER TO OUR	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders, / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2020
LAK RESURVEY PHOTO-pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 December 2019
LIKK SURVEY PHOTO per	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	20 December 2019
MANUATE IA DO 20122019 pal	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	20 Ducember 2019
LIDD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS and	Reports & Statement	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	20 December 2019
TP FINAL EST LIST add	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 December 2019

Claim Portal

0
ō
×
=
-
11
0
700
42
ශර්
œ ·
~
10
on .
60
geo.
40
10.
<b>a</b>
윤
-
=
-
75
20
9
12
0
· w
OC.
76
70
- 22
>
5
9
629
5
100
45
95
Φ.
3
Č.
6
-
E
<b>Q</b> 1
Q.
5
-
d):
on.
35
44:
#
-
-61
_
4.00
StS
60
8
=
7
×
540
T
Φ.
8
ě
-6
3
aN.
Servi
r-servi
Servi
dor-servi
dor-servi
ndor-servi
dor-servi
ndor-servi
ndor-servi
ndor-servi
ndor-servi
ndex-vendor-servi
ndex-vendor-servi
ndor-servi
ndex-vendor-servi
ndex-vendor-servi
itml/index-vendor-servi
ndex-vendor-servi
itml/index-vendor-servi
-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
itml/index-vendor-servi
-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
m.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
om.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
om.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
m.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
a.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
xa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
xa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
ms.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
artclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
artclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
nartclaims.axa.com.sglclaim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
nartclaims.axa.com.sglclaim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
o.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
s://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
ps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
ttps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
ps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi
https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi

DATE	20 2019	2 October 2019	30 September 2019	30 September 2019	30 September 2019	30 Suptember 2019	30 September 2019
AUTHOR	LKK ALITO CONGLUTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	OH Vale	KUMARI Shallendra	KUMAN Shallendra	NUMAR Shalendra	KUMAR Shallendra
SUB-TYPE	Others	Others	Third Party	GIA Report	Whethertop	Policy Schebule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	Policy Schedule / Covernate / Certificate of insurance
Merc	Reports 6. Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents
HAME	MARF COE RESIATE por	TP-IA 3087 pell	■ EMAIL TO TP ON ARC-GIA-OUR REF SPM021ZFVG YR REF GBHJ0893/msg	GBH3089 J TP GIA adf	PRITE EMAIL pdf	P2247378_148_00001_3.pdf	P2347378_CI_00001_1.puff

Claim Portal